
FINDING AID: 

RECORD GROUP: 

SERIES: 

VOLUMES: 

DESCRIPTION: 

INSTRUCTIONS: 

DATE: 

3-7 

RG 3 - Post Office 

0-3 - Divisional Inspector's Reports 

3484-3536 

The finding aid is a typed list indicating volume number 
and post office name, arranged alphabetically by 
province. 

The following information is required to order a volume: 

RGNo.: 
Volume No.: 

December 2008 



RG 3 

Volume 

3484 

3485 

3486 

3487 

3488 

3489 

3490 

3491 

3492 

3493 

3494 

3495 

3496 

3497 

3498 

3499 

3500 

3501 
' 3502 

Card :Index 
POST OFF::tCB 

Series D-3 

Content 

ALBERTA 

A - Byemoor 

c - Duxbury 

E - Gwynne 

H - Lyndon 

M - Rocky Lane 

Rocky Mountain - Zetland 

BRITISH COLOMBIA 

Abbotsford - Duthie 

E - Lywnmour 

Me - Quinsam 

R - USK 

v - Zinc ton 

MANITOBA 

A - Fullers 

G - Myrtle 

N - Sylvan 

T - Zhoda 

N.W.T. - YUKON - MPO 

N.W.T. - Yukon (A - Whitehorse) 

MPO (A - Yorkton M.P.O.) 

NEW-BRUNSWICK 

A - Kouchibouguac Beach 

L - Synton 

T - Zionville 

.3-7 

• 



- ' 

RG 3 Series D-3 

Volume Content 

NEWFOUNDLAND 

:3S4Z2 \ A - F 

3503 r G - York Harbour 

NOVA SCOTIA 

3504 A - Gypsum Mines 

3505 H - Oysters Pounds 

3506 p - Ulsher 

3507 v - Zwickers 

3508 A - Hyannas 

3509 I - Purlbrook 

3510 Q - Wyvern 

ONTARIO 

3511 A - Bytown 

3512 c - Dyment 

3513 E - Gypsum Mines 

3514 H - Kymock 

3515 L - Myrtle Station 

3516 N - Putnam 

3517 Q - Strathglass 

3518 Strathmore - West Hill Sub #5 

3519 West Hill Sub #6 - Zurich 

ONTARIO (TORONTO COPIES) 

3520 A - z 
PRINCE EDWARD ISLAND 

3521 A - York Point 

QUEBEC 

3522 A - Cyr 

3523 D - Kuuttuaq 

3524 La Baie - (Montreal) Laval des Rapides 

3525 (Montreal) Leduc Sub Office - Quinniville 



J ., . .. ,, . .. 

RG 3 Series D-3 

Volume Content 

QUEBEC 

3526 Racine - -st-Resa~re St ·~ P_.f }cJIC:. 5~ 

3527 
Sf . .Je»... fhf.{ .n- _...._ 'l;-/ .f. ~~ v 
..St =¥lJ:en - York East 

QUEBEC (SUPPLEMENT) 

3528 A - c 
3529 Ch - I 

3530 J - Me 

3531 Mi - Qu 

3532 Qu - St. Hy 

3533 St. N - y 

SASKATCHEWAN 

3534 A - Gwendoline 

3535 H - Quinton 

3536 R - Zeneta 
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